2023 Ice School Musical Running Order
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Opening “We're All in This Together”
Basic 1 and 2 “Be True to Your School”
Snowplow Sam 2 “Wheels on the Bus”

Solo “Back to School Again”
Specialty “Get'cha Head in the Game”
Freestyle “Cruisin’ for a Bruisin’”
Solo “‘Hopelessly Devoted to you”

Aspire Beginner Synchronized Skating Team
Aspire Pre-Preliminary Synchronized Skating Team

Freestyle “Footloose”

Teddy Bear and Snowplow Sam 1 “We are Gonna be Friends”

Basic 3 “‘Hey Batter Batter”

Solo “Bop to the Top”
INTERMISSION

High School Team

Specialty “Coolest Cats in Town”

Instructors

2023 Seniors “Thanks for the Memories”

Freestyle “‘Detention”

Basic 4 “Fired Up Cheerleaders”

Preliminary Synchronized Skating Team

Solo “At the Hop”

Snowplow Sam 3 and 4 “That’s Mathematics”

Specialty “‘Beauty School Dropout”

Solo “Blinded me with Science”

Freestyle “Glee Club”

Basic 5 and 6 “‘Summertime”

Solo “High School”

FINALE - ALL SKATERS ON ICE



